KKOB-AM EAS monthly Test Schedule for 2019

Jan 9 Wednesday 9a

Feb 4 Monday 5a

Mar 5 Tuesday 9a

Apr 10 Wednesday 5a

May 6 Monday 2p
Jun4 Tuesday 5a
Jul 10 Tuesday 9a
Aug 5 Monday 5a
Sept 3 Tuesday 2p

Oct 9 Wednesday 5a

Nov 4 Monday 9a

Dec 3 Tuesday 5a




